

T :+91 (44) 40432205 E :admin@mercantileventures.co.in W : www.mercantileventures.co.in

MVL/BSE/SHARES/19-20

Date: 03-June-2019

Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited PJ Towers Dalal Street Mumbai -400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations,2015

Ref: Security Code : 538942

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of LODR Regulations, 2015, intimation is hereby given for the loss of share certificate/issue of duplicate share certificate, we enclose the email communication received from our RTA (M/s. Cameo Corporate Services Limited) in this regard on 01-06-2019 and the information received from the shareholders.

S.no.	Name of	Folio no.	Certificate	Distinctive	Distinctive	No. of
	shareholder		no.	no. (From)	no. (To)	shares
1	SRIDHARAN S	00069003	52127	15154505	15154604	100

We are in the process of issuing duplicate share certificates to the shareholders after compliance of required formalities.

Kindly take this on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For Mercantile Ventures Limited





Mercantile Ventures Limited

(CIN-L65191TN1985PLC037309) Registered Office : 88 Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 India Zimbra

Zimbra

cs@mercantileventures.co.in

REGULATION 39(3) ISSUE OF DUPLICATE

From : kalpana <kalpana@cameoindia.com> Subject : REGULATION 39(3) ISSUE OF DUPLICATE Sat, Jun 01, 2019 09:50 AM @1 attachment

To : Aarthi S <cs@mercantileventures.co.in>, narasimhan@cameoindia.com, Priya Mam <PRIYA@cameoindia.com>

Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of requests received from your shareholders, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1	SRIDHARAN S	00069003	52127	15154505	15154604	100	31-05-19

The scanned copy of the above said letters are attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation. You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Regards,

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.

Kalpana Sridhar

MEV-L1623_20190531085127.pdf 22 KB

03-Jun-19, 9:39 AM

Date 28.05.2019

S POORNIMA, No. 83 MSB, Promenade Road,

Cantonment,

Trichy-620001.

.

Τо,

From:

M/S CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED,

(UNIT: MERCANTILE VENTURES LIMITED)

Subramanian Building No 1 Club House Road,

Chennai – 600002.

CAMEO AY 2019 nen

Sub: Duplicate certificate-reg.

Sir/Madam,

I have received letter from you & noted contents dated on 05.12.2018 in the above mentioned **certificate Folio No 69003**. My father (SRIDHARAN S) was expired on 15-03-2016 & attached death certificate for your kind reference. Kindly send the detail of requirements to receive the duplicate physical certificate and name transfer. I am not having any certificate in that company.Pls do the needful immediately.

For your faithfully

S POORNIMA.